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ENDURANCE RUN

6° trofeo Battistino Bonali

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE BIENNO-VALDAIONE
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

ANTONINI GIUSEPPE
BOSIO DANILO
FRANCESCHETTI CLAUDIO
GELMI ALESSANDRO
PAINI GIOVANNI
CONSOLATI CRISTIANO
BELTRAMI MAURIZIO
FANTUZZI PARIDE
GIACOMELLI FABIO
DOMENIGHINI GIOVANNI
CEDRI IVAN

PRUNERI DAVIDE
BELLICINI ETTORE

FANTI NICOLA

ZANELLA GUIDO
SCALVINONI ERIC
TOTTOLI LUCA

PEDRETTI GIOVANNI RENATO
FORNONI GIUSEPPE
BETTONI ANTONIO
PUTELLI GABRIELE
BONETTI DOMENICO
DALESSANDRIA PAOLO
BELLICINI MAURO
BIANCHETTI PIERO
FACCOLI MASSIMO
PENNA IVANO
PIETROBONI ENZO
MAUGERI MASSIMO

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE BIENNO-VALDAIONE
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FESTA EMANUELA

CAPE BARBARA
BONTEMPI DEBORA
CALDARA MARIA
BOTTICCHIO MADDALENA
RIGAMONTI LINA
PATRONI LINA
SAVOLDELLI NICOLETTA
MELOTTI DOMENICA

1.03.48
1.08.25
1.08.54
1.09.11
1.11.57
1.13.27
1.13.35
1.15.50
1.17.41
1.20.20
1.20.50
1.22.10
1.22.31
1.23.55
1.25.47
1.27.17
1.27.47
1.29.36
1.30.12
1.30.13
1.32.04
1.34.38
1.36.13
1.38.15
1.40.30
1.43.02
1.43.25
1.45.58
2.36.12

1.27.25
1.46.06
1.47.05
1.53.17
1.54.17
2.05.24
2.51.30
2.51.30
2.51.30



